Tel.:  +49 (0)8122 – 2274508 or 955804
Fax:  +49 (0)8122 – 2274509
Email: info@cy-sensors.com
Am Lindenhain 17A
D-85435 Erding
Germany
Technologies GmbH & Co KG

conductor
• No insertion loss
• Current overload capability
• Frequency conversion timing equipments
• Various power supply
• Uninterruptible power supplies (UPS)
• Electric welding machines
• Transformer substation
• Numerical controlled machine tools
• Electrolyzing and electroplating equipments
• Electric powered locomotive
• Microcomputer monitoring
• Electric power network monitoring
ELECTRICAL DATA
Part number Measuring range Linearity range Overload capacity
CYHCT-F7F-100A-XY 100A 150A 2kA
CYHCT-F7F-200A-XY 200A 300A 4kA
CYHCT-F7F-300A-XY 300A 450A 6kA
CYHCT-F7F-400A-XY 400A 600A 8kA
CYHCT-F7F-500A-XY 500A 750A 10kA
CYHCT-F7F-600A-XY 600A 900A 12kA
CYHCT-F7F-800A-XY 800A 1200A 16kA
Nominal output current Y=3 for 0-20mA, Y=4 for 4-20mA mA
Supply voltage X=1 for ±12V±5%,  Y=2 for ±15V±5% V
Current consumption ≤25 mA
Galvanic isolation 3KV RMS/50Hz/min KV